Ju
l-

1
0

N
o

v-
1

0

M
ar

-1
1

Ju
l-

1
1

N
o

v-
1

1

M
ar

-1
2

Ju
l-

1
2

N
o

v-
1

2

M
ar

-1
3

Ju
l-

1
3

N
o

v-
1

3

M
ar

-1
4

Ju
l-

1
4

N
o

v-
1

4

M
ar

-1
5

Ju
l-

1
5

N
o

v-
1

5

M
ar

-1
6

Ju
l-

1
6

N
o

v-
1

6

M
ar

-1
7

Ju
l-

1
7

N
o

v-
1

7

M
ar

-1
8

Ju
l-

1
8

N
o

v-
1

8

M
ar

-1
9

Ju
l-

1
9

N
o

v-
1

9

M
ar

-2
0

Y
e

ar
s

Weighted Average Maturity History

0.00
0.25
0.50
0.75
1.00
1.25
1.50
1.75
2.00
2.25
2.50
2.75
3.00
3.25
3.50

Ju
l-

0
9

N
o

v-
0

9

M
ar

-1
0

Ju
l-

1
0

N
o

v-
1

0

M
ar

-1
1

Ju
l-

1
1

N
o

v-
1

1

M
ar

-1
2

Ju
l-

1
2

N
o

v-
1

2

M
ar

-1
3

Ju
l-

1
3

N
o

v-
1

3

M
ar

-1
4

Ju
l-

1
4

N
o

v-
1

4

M
ar

-1
5

Ju
l-

1
5

N
o

v-
1

5

M
ar

-1
6

Ju
l-

1
6

N
o

v-
1

6

M
ar

-1
7

Ju
l-

1
7

N
o

v-
1

7

M
ar

-1
8

Ju
l-

1
8

N
o

v-
1

8

M
ar

-1
9

Ju
l-

1
9

N
o

v-
1

9

M
ar

-2
0

P
e

rc
e

n
t

Month-End Book Yield vs 0-5 Yr T-Note Index (30 month moving avg) vs LAIF (12 month moving avg)

Redondo Beach

0-5Yr Tsy

LAIF

7
57

Interest Rate Shock Analysis
6/30/2020City of Redondo Beach

Interest Rate Change Portfolio Value Value Change Percent Change

-100 Basis Points $99,250,822 $1,611,056 1.65%

-75 Basis Points $98,751,394 $1,111,629 1.14%

-50 Basis Points $98,413,073 $773,307 0.79%

-25 Basis Points $98,010,309 $370,543 0.38%

No Change $97,639,766 $0 0.00%

+25 Basis Points $97,164,065 -$475,701 -0.49%

+100 Basis Points $95,999,418 -$1,640,348 -1.68%

+50 Basis Points $96,671,960 -$967,805 -0.99%

+75 Basis Points $96,327,487 -$1,312,278 -1.34%

1.65%

1.14%

0.79%

0.38%

0.00%

-0.49%

-0.99%

-1.34%

-1.68%
-2.00%

-1.50%

-1.00%

-0.50%

0.00%

0.50%

1.00%

1.50%

2.00%

-100BP -75BP -50BP -25BP No Change +25BP +50BP +75BP +100BP

P
e

rc
e

n
t

C
h

an
ge

 in
 P

o
rt

fo
lio

 V
al

u
e

Interest Rate Changes/Scenarios

Instantaneous Interest Rate Changes and Approximate Change in Portfolio's Market Value

8
58

Purchase YTM Per 6-Month Maturity Intervals

*Based on Book Value

0 to .5 1.34% 35.16%

6/30/2020City of Redondo Beach

Years

Purchase

Yield

% of

Portfolio*

.5 to 1.0 2.01% 5.28%

1.0 to 1.5 1.95% 9.59%

1.5 to 2.0 2.63% 5.82%

2.0 to 2.5 2.50% 15.01%

2.5 to 3.0 0.00% 0.00%

3.0 to 3.5 3.12% 15.78%

3.5 to 4.0 2.23% 2.38%

4.0 to 4.5 1.58% 7.79%

4.5 to 5.0 1.60% 3.18%

1.34%

2.01%
1.95%

2.63%

2.50%

3.12%

2.23%

1.58% 1.60%

0.75%

1.00%

1.25%

1.50%

1.75%

2.00%

2.25%

2.50%

2.75%

3.00%

3.25%

3.50%

-0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5

P
u

rc
h

as
e

 Y
ie

ld

Maturity Intervals

Bubble Size = Maturity's % of Portfolio

9
59

Next Twelve Months Maturities

Jul-20 Aug-20 Sep-20 Oct-20 Nov-20 Dec-20 Jan-21 Feb-21 Mar-21 Apr-21 May-21 Jun-21
$24.0 $2.0 $2.2 $1.0 $2.0 $2.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $1.0 $4.0

6/30/2020

Maturities

City of Redondo Beach

Par Value in Millions, Including Checking

$24.0

$2.0  $2.2

$1.0

$2.0  $2.0

$0.0  $0.0  $0.0  $0.0

$1.0

$4.0

$0

$1

$2

$3

$4

$5

$6

$7

$8

$9

$10

$11

$12

$13

$14

$15

$16

$17

$18

$19

$20

$21

$22

$23

$24

$25

$26

Jul-20 Aug-20 Sep-20 Oct-20 Nov-20 Dec-20 Jan-21 Feb-21 Mar-21 Apr-21 May-21 Jun-21

M
ill

io
n

s

10
60

Historical Sector Allocation

Jul-19 Aug-19 Sep-19 Oct-19 Nov-19 Dec-19 Jan-20 Feb-20 Mar-20 Apr-20 May-20 Jun-20

Agency 48.0%  50.2%  49.1%  48.8%  48.9%  40.9%  40.7%  43.3%  44.7%  48.0%  42.1%  40.8%

Corporate 29.0%  28.7%  29.4%  28.3%  29.8%  26.4%  25.4%  24.4%  25.2%  24.7%  21.6%  22.1%

Treasury 8.6%  9.2%  9.5%  9.9%  7.8%  9.3%  11.2%  10.7%  11.1%  11.9%  10.4%  10.6%